CONTROL DAMPERS
50mm PITCH WM-05
SERIESOVERVIEW
OVERVIEW :
The WM-05 series forms a range of calibration dampers. These
dampers are used in ventilation systems and for the regulation
of the air distribution in the duct system.
The regulation of the air flow is managed from a manual

CONTROL DAMPERS
50mm PITCH WM-05
SERIESHOW TO ORDER
AVAILABLE SIZES
WM Control damper
05 pitch 50 mm
with manual command
with hinge
Base
Haight
WM 05 C 300 261
standard bases standard haight
B mm H mm
100 61
150 111
200 161
250 211
300 261
350 311
400 361
450 411
500 461
550 511
600 561
650 611
700 661
861
750 711
800 761
811
B
H
WM-05_ENG_24_00.xlsx WM 05_ENG_3
CONTROL DAMPERS
50mm PITCH WM-05
SERIESAVAILABLE
SERVOMOTORS
Model Description
Torque Area of the damper up to
Nm m²
LM230A 230V On/Off servomotor 5 1,0
LM230A-S 230V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch 5 1,0
NM230A 230V On/Off servomotor 10 2,0
SM230A 230V On/Off servomotor 20 4,0
SM230A-S 230V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch 20 4,0
GM230A 230V On/Off servomotor 40 4,0
LF230 230V On/Off servomotor with spring return 4 0,8
LF230-S 230V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch and spring return 4 0,8
LM24A 24V On/Off servomotor 5 1,0
LM24A-S 24V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch 5 1,0
LM24A-SR 24V Proportional servomotor 5 1,0
NM24A 24V On/Off servomotor 10 2,0
NM24A-SR 24V Proportional servomotor 10 2,0
SM24A 24V On/Off servomotor 20 4,0
SM24A-S 24V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch 20 4,0
SM24A-SR 24V Proportional servomotor 20 4,0
GM24A 24V On/Off servomotor 40 8,0
GM24A-SR 24V Proportional servomotor 40 8,0
LF24 24V On/Off servomotor with spring return 4 0,8
LF24-S 24V On/Off servomotor with 1 microswitch and spring return 4 0,8
WM-05_ENG_24_00.xlsx WM 05_ENG_4